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A001827182 SUBRATA  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  93.25  90.00  88.17  67.57  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500483 RAKA  GHOSH Female No  2 2 UR  1  92.75  92.00  89.00  57.14  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740379 ABHILASH  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  11  91.25  95.00  90.20  77.57  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969139 JANNATUN  FERDOS Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  9  90.25  92.00  84.83  89.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182714 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  5 5 UR  12  89.50  90.00  78.17  78.33  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045863 SAMARPITABE  BERA Female No  6 6 UR  25  88.75  94.00  79.33  77.50  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660859 TEJASVITA  RANJAN Female No  7 7 UR  1  88.00  84.00  84.33  94.17  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658571 ARCHISA DEB CHOUDHURY Female No  8 8 UR  1  87.00  85.00  85.33  69.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246859 ROSHNA  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  7  86.25  86.00  83.67  67.86  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141724 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  11  86.00  78.00  84.50  72.14  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166132 ARSHAHDUL  AHMED Male No  11 11 UR  10  85.75  80.00  79.17  77.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316055 KONIKA  BARMAN Female No  12  2 12 SC  5  85.00  94.00  82.50  80.17  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002138726 SIDDHI  GUPTA Female No  13 13 UR  13  84.50  89.00  79.20  75.20  5901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317409 MADHURIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  6  84.25  99.00  77.20  87.17  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167961 ALIVA  KUNDU Female No  15 15 UR  5  84.25  83.00  80.00  66.71  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156827 RUHUL  AHAMED Male No  16  2 16 OBC-A  6  84.25  68.00  83.40  53.29  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261093 PRERANA  MURMU Female No  17  1 17 ST  7  84.00  91.00  73.17  70.67  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128243 UDITA  ADAK Female No  18 18 UR  7  83.75  88.00  78.17  80.43  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314458 SAIFUDDIN  SK Male No  19  3 19 OBC-A  4  83.50  72.00  80.67  86.43  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443453 PAYAL  GOSWAMI Female No  20 20 UR  3  83.00  68.00  82.00  71.17  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421015 SAKET  AGARWAL Male No  21 21 UR  12  82.50  67.00  76.83  69.60  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421446 DEBJIT  KUMAR Male No  22 22 UR  25  82.25  68.00  74.88  71.86  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983650 ALINA  ROY Female No  23 23 UR  8  82.00  93.00  70.00  80.67  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227472 MANTI  DAS Female No  24  3 24 SC  1  82.00  85.00  74.67  77.57  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001828348 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  25  4 25 SC  1  81.75  85.00  80.00  49.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858618 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  26  5 26 SC  3  81.00  82.00  72.00  73.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861357 PRIYANSHU  BANERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  19  80.75  91.00  74.67  86.17  7303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856730 REZIWANAH  AJMI Female No  28  4 28 OBC-A  12  80.75  83.00  75.67  95.00  7290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346911 TETAN  SIDDIQUE Male No  29  5 29 OBC-A  13  80.50  84.00  78.80  88.83  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315110 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  30 30 UR  21  80.00  84.00  73.33  71.43  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702782 KAZI MOHAMAD ANASH Male No  31  1 31 OBC-B  9  79.50  71.00  74.50  66.43  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231327 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  32  6 32 OBC-A  4  79.25  73.00  78.20  80.57  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888195 SOUMADEEP  TALUKDAR Male No  33 33 UR  18  79.00  91.00  73.60  73.67  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827471 ASIF  ANSARY Male No  34  7 34 OBC-A  14  78.50  82.00  72.83  76.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924721 NEEHARIKA  DEY Female No  35 35 UR  6  77.75  92.00  74.00  75.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995197 MD NABEDUL HASSAN Male No  36  8 36 OBC-A  19  77.50  80.00  71.17  85.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000531585 MIR SOYEB ALI Male No  37 37 UR  16  77.25  76.00  75.00  71.80  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073330 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  38  6 38 SC  4  77.00  74.00  72.00  49.57  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402006 AMBIKA  PANJA Female No  39 39 UR  3  77.00  64.00  70.83  52.14  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095468 JAYDEEP  DAS Male No  40  7 40 SC  1  77.00  55.00  74.17  51.43  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621470 MD FARHAD ISLAM Male No  41 41 UR  20  75.75  83.00  72.20  60.14  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057283 SOURAV CHIK BARAIK Male No  42  2 42 ST  1  75.00  64.00  70.83  59.29  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633544 BABLI  THAKUR Female No  43 43 UR  1  75.00  62.00  74.00  47.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258674 BITAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  44 44 UR  8  74.50  66.00  72.20  64.60  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288464 SOHEL  AKHTAR Male No  45  9 45 OBC-A  4  74.25  61.00  70.00  33.29  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102791 SANJANA  MINJ Female No  46  3 46 ST  1  74.00  76.00  68.33  39.29  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671540 BHUMIKA  BHOWMIK Female No  47 47 UR  1  74.00  64.00  68.83  73.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086902 ANUBHAV  KARMAKAR Male No  48 48 UR  5  73.50  80.00  68.17  55.00  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001119827 ADWITIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 49 UR  1  73.50  78.00  66.67  75.60  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086290 PRANJALI  BANIK Female No  50 50 UR  4  73.00  80.00  69.17  57.75  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084653 SAHABUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  51  10 51 OBC-A  18  73.00  67.00  65.33  59.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621615 SHYAM SUNDAR BHUNIA Male No  52 52 UR  3  72.75  63.00  69.00  74.29  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151508 ANAND  SHARMA Male No  53 53 UR  5  72.25  82.00  66.33  55.50  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167531 AFSANA  SARKAR Female No  54  11 54 OBC-A  4  72.00  60.00  68.80  35.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326462 SUHASIS  JANA Male No  55 55 UR  9  71.25  75.00  65.33  71.14  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653173 CHINMOY  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  8  68.75  74.00  61.67  66.57  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433451 DHRUBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  57  8 57 SC  6  68.50  53.00  65.00  65.38  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169795 DOWEL  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  5  67.75  81.00  60.83  76.86  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316192 BHAGYASHREE  SEN Female No  59 59 UR  2  67.75  45.00  66.17  54.29  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691310 HAYA  PAUL Female No  60 60 UR  3  67.00  68.00  66.20  66.67  6071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002320743 KINGSHUK  ACHARJEE Male No  61 61 UR  3  66.50  73.00  63.00  53.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739961 AMIT  SEN Male No  62 62 UR  1  66.25  73.00  60.33  63.14  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433486 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  63  2 63 OBC-B  4  66.25  52.00  61.17  54.29  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631317 MD NAFSIN SK Male No  64 64 UR  8  64.50  61.00  62.33  55.43  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795635 KAZI ATIK SADIK Male No  65 65 UR  24  64.25  78.00  58.67  76.20  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336336 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  66  9 66 SC  1  64.25  72.00  58.00  26.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926353 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  67  12 67 OBC-A  1  64.00  68.00  58.00  64.71  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269011 SRITAMA  MANDI Female No  68  4 68 ST  11  64.00  61.00  55.50  58.80  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264791 JAHED  ALI Male No  69 69 UR  3  63.50  67.00  60.40  38.43  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483069 BHUMIKA  GOWALA Female No  70 70 UR  1  63.00  51.00  57.67  28.14  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060418 DEBDAS  GORAI Male No  71 71 UR  5  62.75  64.00  58.33  34.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551086 SHREYASHEE  DEY Female No  72 72 UR  22  62.25  61.00  60.00  55.86  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002411547 PRIYANKA  MARDI Female No  73 73 UR  1  62.25  60.00  54.50  47.20  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253247 ANKITA  SHAH Female No  74 74 UR  22  62.00  75.00  62.00  48.89  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922047 MRINMAY  DUTTA Male No  75 75 UR  3  62.00  60.00  57.50  62.86  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011751 RUDRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  76 76 UR  16  61.75  68.00  58.60  55.67  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338239 KRISH PRASAD KANU Male No  77 77 UR  10  61.50  62.00  55.67  61.40  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012132 SK  RASADULLA Male No  78  13 78 OBC-A  18  61.50  50.00  57.00  78.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794754 TOUHID  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  8  61.00  77.00  57.20  46.33  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032912 SHUVROJYOTI  NANDY Male No  80 80 UR  14  61.00  62.00  57.60  41.29  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279755 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  81  14 81 OBC-A  5  60.75  55.00  58.80  50.57  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934179 AYASHI  DATTA Female No  82  3 82 OBC-B  1  59.75  64.00  54.67  47.40  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359658 ALAMJIT  HOSSAIN Male No  83 83 UR  9  58.50  44.00  55.33  31.14  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606141 DEV PRAKASH BOSE Male No  84 84 UR  17  58.00  76.00  51.83  58.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001205121 SUMI  DHAR Female No  85 85 UR  1  57.75  50.00  56.60  32.29  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399956 VISHAL  SINGH Male No  86 86 UR  4  56.75  53.00  54.17  49.86  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398688 UJJWAL  KUMAR Male No  87 87 UR  6  56.25  62.00  53.20  67.17  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827638 SHIBANI  ORAON Female No  88  5 88 ST  1  55.50  44.00  53.20  38.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247620 RAJIB  SAH Male No  89 89 UR  5  54.75  57.00  51.17  41.43  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429699 SAGIL JAVED Male No  90 90 UR  12  54.50  66.00  50.17  50.11  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378154 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  91 91 UR  1  54.00  44.00  51.33  38.57  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825363 TUFAN  KISKU Male No  92  6 92 ST  14  53.75  45.00  51.67  38.71  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436450 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  93  7 93 ST  25  53.50  50.00  50.67  50.14  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231212 SNEHA  BECK Female No  94 94 UR  1  53.50  45.00  51.50  40.29  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656468 MUSTANA  PARVIN Female No  95 95 UR  1  53.50  44.00  52.20  48.14  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231865 GITA  MARANDI Female No  96  8 96 ST  1  53.50  44.00  51.60  37.43  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001919652 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  97  10 97 SC  1  53.00  58.00  51.20  73.14  7390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408083 SAYAN  PRADHAN Male No  98 98 UR  18  52.50  58.00  49.50  50.57  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156011 LAYA  GIDA Male No  99 99 UR  3  52.25  49.00  48.83  45.20  5908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670024 SUMANGAL  ROY Male No  100 100 UR  1  51.75  45.00  50.20  36.43  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151159 DEBASMITA  GHOSH Female No  101  4 101 OBC-B  5  51.00  51.00  49.60  37.57  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750275 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  102  11 102 SC  12  50.50  45.00  49.20  52.71  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149971 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  103  12 103 SC  18  50.25  44.00  49.60  69.86  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131811 RUPESH  PRADHAN Male No  104  5 104 OBC-B  7  49.75  61.00  47.83  67.22  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343225 ANJALI  THAKUR Female No  105 105 UR  5  49.50  57.00  47.00  44.71  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372179 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  106 106 UR  15  49.25  46.00  48.60  46.56  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801381 ANU  SINGH Female No  107 107 UR  5  48.75  51.00  46.50  48.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473595 SOUGAT  SUTRADHAR Male No  108  6 108 OBC-B  1  47.25  44.00  46.60  30.43  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002241573 SAHI  ALAM Male No  109 109 UR  2  44.50  44.00  43.67  43.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828001 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  110  13 110 SC  1  44.00  44.00  44.00  26.29  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392362 BIKRAM  BALA Male No  111  14 111 SC  1  44.00  44.00  43.40  34.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000969139 JANNATUN  FERDOS Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  9  90.25  92.00  84.83  89.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156827 RUHUL  AHAMED Male No  16  2 2 OBC-A  6  84.25  68.00  83.40  53.29  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314458 SAIFUDDIN  SK Male No  19  3 3 OBC-A  4  83.50  72.00  80.67  86.43  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856730 REZIWANAH  AJMI Female No  28  4 4 OBC-A  12  80.75  83.00  75.67  95.00  7290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346911 TETAN  SIDDIQUE Male No  29  5 5 OBC-A  13  80.50  84.00  78.80  88.83  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231327 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  32  6 6 OBC-A  4  79.25  73.00  78.20  80.57  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827471 ASIF  ANSARY Male No  34  7 7 OBC-A  14  78.50  82.00  72.83  76.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995197 MD NABEDUL HASSAN Male No  36  8 8 OBC-A  19  77.50  80.00  71.17  85.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288464 SOHEL  AKHTAR Male No  45  9 9 OBC-A  4  74.25  61.00  70.00  33.29  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084653 SAHABUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  51  10 10 OBC-A  18  73.00  67.00  65.33  59.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167531 AFSANA  SARKAR Female No  54  11 11 OBC-A  4  72.00  60.00  68.80  35.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926353 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  67  12 12 OBC-A  1  64.00  68.00  58.00  64.71  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002012132 SK  RASADULLA Male No  78  13 13 OBC-A  18  61.50  50.00  57.00  78.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279755 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  81  14 14 OBC-A  5  60.75  55.00  58.80  50.57  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001702782 KAZI MOHAMAD ANASH Male No  31  1 1 OBC-B  9  79.50  71.00  74.50  66.43  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433486 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  63  2 2 OBC-B  4  66.25  52.00  61.17  54.29  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934179 AYASHI  DATTA Female No  82  3 3 OBC-B  1  59.75  64.00  54.67  47.40  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151159 DEBASMITA  GHOSH Female No  101  4 4 OBC-B  5  51.00  51.00  49.60  37.57  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131811 RUPESH  PRADHAN Male No  104  5 5 OBC-B  7  49.75  61.00  47.83  67.22  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473595 SOUGAT  SUTRADHAR Male No  108  6 6 OBC-B  1  47.25  44.00  46.60  30.43  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001827182 SUBRATA  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  93.25  90.00  88.17  67.57  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316055 KONIKA  BARMAN Female No  12  2 2 SC  5  85.00  94.00  82.50  80.17  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227472 MANTI  DAS Female No  24  3 3 SC  1  82.00  85.00  74.67  77.57  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828348 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  25  4 4 SC  1  81.75  85.00  80.00  49.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858618 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  26  5 5 SC  3  81.00  82.00  72.00  73.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073330 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  38  6 6 SC  4  77.00  74.00  72.00  49.57  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095468 JAYDEEP  DAS Male No  40  7 7 SC  1  77.00  55.00  74.17  51.43  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433451 DHRUBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  57  8 8 SC  6  68.50  53.00  65.00  65.38  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336336 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  66  9 9 SC  1  64.25  72.00  58.00  26.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919652 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  97  10 10 SC  1  53.00  58.00  51.20  73.14  7390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750275 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  102  11 11 SC  12  50.50  45.00  49.20  52.71  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149971 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  103  12 12 SC  18  50.25  44.00  49.60  69.86  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001828001 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  110  13 13 SC  1  44.00  44.00  44.00  26.29  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392362 BIKRAM  BALA Male No  111  14 14 SC  1  44.00  44.00  43.40  34.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Multidisciplinary (BBA) - Tourism Aviation Hospitality

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002261093 PRERANA  MURMU Female No  17  1 1 ST  7  84.00  91.00  73.17  70.67  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057283 SOURAV CHIK BARAIK Male No  42  2 2 ST  1  75.00  64.00  70.83  59.29  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102791 SANJANA  MINJ Female No  46  3 3 ST  1  74.00  76.00  68.33  39.29  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269011 SRITAMA  MANDI Female No  68  4 4 ST  11  64.00  61.00  55.50  58.80  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827638 SHIBANI  ORAON Female No  88  5 5 ST  1  55.50  44.00  53.20  38.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825363 TUFAN  KISKU Male No  92  6 6 ST  14  53.75  45.00  51.67  38.71  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436450 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  93  7 7 ST  25  53.50  50.00  50.67  50.14  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231865 GITA  MARANDI Female No  96  8 8 ST  1  53.50  44.00  51.60  37.43  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


